
NW DIV  BEG NW COR OF BLK 28, RU
S 104.5 FT, W 52.5 FT, N 104.5 F
BLOCK 28. 

GLOBAL LIONS MINISTRIES, INC
P O BOX 3111
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

00-00-00-11278-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/02/2015 DF 0.12 2,550 0 0 2,550

STANDARD
1

56,690
600

2,550
59,840
32,860
26,980

0
26,980
59,840

0

59,840

1397/1399 10/28/2019 WD U I 17 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MLM PROPERTIES-SUNSHI

GLOBAL LIONS MINIST

1216/2686 6/20/2011 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICK SEYMOUR

ROSE MARY LEE
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HX Base Yr

677 NW ALMA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,512 60.8634 68.17 103,073 1930 1930 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 30 100 30 1,125

BAS 126 100 126 4,724

BAS 1,356 100 1,356 50,841

1,512 1,512 56,690

BAS= W32 S2 BAS= S6 E5 N6 W5$ E5 S6 W11 S25 E13 BAS= S7 E18
N7 W18$ E37 N15 W12 N18$.

BAS

32
2

5

6

11
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12

18
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5

6

5
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18

7

18

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-351.00 100.00 5,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,550


